
Target CSAT Course
Date Day Time Lecture Syllabus

28 October Monday 7:00 PM CSAT 01 Introduction to CSAT
29 October Tuesday 7:00 PM CSAT 02 Acing Basic Mental Maths
30 October Wednesday

Diwali Break

31 October Thursday
1 November Friday
2 November Saturday
3 November Sunday
4 November Monday
5 November Tuesday

10 November Sunday
11 November Monday 7:00 PM CSAT 03 Number System -  Types of Numbers
12 November Tuesday 7:00 PM CSAT 04 Number System - HCF & LCM
17 November Sunday
18 November Monday 7:00 PM CSAT 05 Number System - Divisibility Tests & Indices
19 November Tuesday 7:00 PM CSAT 06 Number System - Remainders
24 November Sunday
25 November Monday 7:00 PM CSAT 07 Number System - Miscellaneous
26 November Tuesday 7:00 PM CSAT 08 Averages & Ages
1 December Sunday
2 December Monday 7:00 PM CSAT 09 Percentages & Partnerships
3 December Tuesday 7:00 PM CSAT 10 Ratio, Proportions & Mixtures
8 December Sunday
9 December Monday 7:00 PM CSAT 11 Profit, Loss and Discount

10 December Tuesday 7:00 PM CSAT 12 Simple and Compound Interest
15 December Sunday
16 December Monday 7:00 PM CSAT 13 Time & Work
17 December Tuesday 7:00 PM CSAT 14 Time, Speed and Distance
22 December Sunday
23 December Monday 7:00 PM CSAT 15 Set Theory
24 December Tuesday 7:00 PM CSAT 16 Permutation & Combination
29 December Sunday
30 December Monday 7:00 PM CSAT 17 Probability
31 December Tuesday 7:00 PM CSAT 18 Data Interpretation

5 January Sunday
6 January Monday 7:00 PM CSAT 19 Coding & Decoding 
7 January Tuesday 7:00 PM CSAT 20 Blood Relations & Directions

12 January Sunday



13 January Monday 7:00 PM CSAT 21 Ranks and Cubes
14 January Tuesday 7:00 PM CSAT 22 Sequence & Series
19 January Sunday
20 January Monday 7:00 PM CSAT 23 Sitting Arrangement & Puzzles
21 January Tuesday 7:00 PM CSAT 24 Clocks
26 January Sunday Republic Day
27 January Monday 7:00 PM CSAT 25 Calendar
28 January Tuesday 7:00 PM CSAT 26 Basic Geometry & Mensuration
2 February Sunday
3 February Monday 7:00 PM CSAT 27 Deductive Reasoning & Syllogism -1
4 February Tuesday 7:00 PM CSAT 28 Deductive Reasoning & Syllogism -2
9 February Sunday

10 February Monday 7:00 PM CSAT 29 Langauage Comprehension 01
11 February Tuesday 7:00 PM CSAT 30 Langauage Comprehension 02
16 February Sunday
17 February Monday 7:00 PM CSAT 31 Langauage Comprehension 03
18 February Tuesday 7:00 PM CSAT 32 Langauage Comprehension 04
23 February Sunday
24 February Monday 7:00 PM CSAT 33 Langauage Comprehension 05
25 February Tuesday 7:00 PM CSAT 34 Langauage Comprehension 06

2 March Sunday
3 March Monday 7:00 PM CSAT 35 Langauage Comprehension 07
4 March Tuesday 7:00 PM CSAT 36 Langauage Comprehension 08
9 March Sunday

10 March Monday 7:00 PM Revision Break
11 March Tuesday 7:00 PM Revision Break
16 March Sunday
17 March Monday 7:00 PM CSAT 37 Langauage Comprehension 09
18 March Tuesday 7:00 PM CSAT 38 Langauage Comprehension 10
19 March Wednesday 7:00 PM CSAT 39 CSAT Practice Session
20 March Thursday 7:00 PM CSAT 40 CSAT Practice Session
21 March Friday 7:00 PM CSAT 41 Langauage Comprehension 11
22 March Saturday 7:00 PM CSAT 42 Langauage Comprehension 12
23 March Sunday
24 March Monday 7:00 PM CSAT 43 CSAT Practice Session
25 March Tuesday 7:00 PM CSAT 44 CSAT Practice Session
26 March Wednesday 7:00 PM CSAT 45 Buffer Lecture

Note: Additional CSAT Practice Sessions will be conducted in months before Prelims to make you practice answer 
writing


